	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	96102
	 
	 صالح عبدالله الصياح
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	53
	1
	71
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	53

	ISF 112
	 المدخل إلى علم العقيدة
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  2             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ISJ 124
	 فقه الطهارة وآدابها
	 محاضرة
	64
	1
	71
	2
	2
	  1             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	44

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ISJ 125
	 فقه الصلاة وآدابها
	 محاضرة
	63
	1
	71
	2
	2
	  1             10:00 ص - 11:50 ص      
	41

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SALM 327
	 بحث عملي
	 محاضرة
	103
	1
	71
	2
	2
	  2             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN 126
	 أحاديث الآداب
	 محاضرة
	62
	1
	71
	2
	2
	  1             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	39

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN 312
	 مصطلح الحديث
	 محاضرة
	88
	1
	71
	2
	2
	  2             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



